Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Stewardbrown - (1457717) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.10
1:28.07
1:29.87
1:30.37
1:30.67
1:33.32
1:33.47

1:45.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.37
1:33.47
1:28.07
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1:29.87
1:27.10
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Date

18/03/23
03/12/23
15/04/23
24/03/24
15/10/23
02/10/22
16/03/24
21/05/22

Date

24/03/24
16/03/24
03/12/23
15/10/23
15/04/23
18/03/23
02/10/22

21/05/22

Meet

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2023
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2022

Meet

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open

Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2022

Venue
Kings Lynn
Peterborough
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Norwich
Dereham
King's Lynn
Thetford

Venue

Norwich
King's Lynn
Peterborough
Norwich
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Dereham

Thetford
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